Bus

. Bus Jefferson 802 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tulsa — Kansas City Tulsa — Kansas City
6 stops Monday 14:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:20
Tulsa

Wednesday 14:20
Dewey

Thursday 14:20
Coffeyville

Friday 14:20
Chanute

Saturday 14:20
lola
Kansas C|ty Sunday 14:20

Route info

Direction: Tulsa
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

Manhattan Leavenwarth Liberty .
Topeka
z Ko Mas City
Salina
O' e qBelton Sedalia
Emparia
chinson
Wichita
Spr:r:g‘-ield
Joplin
Bart_Mille
Branson
nid
i Rogers
Spact! Thied Fayetteville
Tahlequah :
} ° @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Mickmmne

B efferson 802 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-802-2460125677-3737451993
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-802-2460125677-3737451993
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-802-2460125677-3737451993

Direction

Kansas City — Des Moines

3 stops

Open route schedule

Kansas City

Lamoni

Des Moines

Route schedule
Kansas City — Des Moines

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kansas City
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

19:45

19:45

19:45

19:45

19:45

19:45

19:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-802-2460125677-3737451993

Direction

Des Moines — Minneapolis

Route schedule
Des Moines — Minneapolis

9 stops Monday 23:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:30
Des Moines

Wednesday 23:30
Ames

Thursday 23:30
Clear Lake Jct.

Friday 23:30
Albert Lea
Owatonna Saturday 23:30
Burnsville Sunday 23:30
MSP Airport

Route info
St. Paul Direction: Des Moines

. . Stops: 9

Minneapolis

Trip Duration: 5 hour 15 min

Jefferson 802 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint
Paul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-802-2460125677-3737451993

